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T+PV 2011.-2012 a. s T+PN 2013. a ja nooremad 8.05.2025 Võru
Üld-

Koht nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus

PN ketas  600 gr

1 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 21,91

2 575 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 17,24

3 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 15,10

4 632 Stefan Jõõger 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 14,13

5 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 13,75

6 600 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,16

7 694 Lucas K. H. Loquancio 2013 Parksepa Keskkool NR

PN pall

1 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 40,04 40,04 38,93

2 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 33,04 33,04 31,92

3 575 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 32,58 32,43 32,58

4 659 Kristofer Kallaste 2014 Kääpa Põhikool 32,09 32,09 31,24

5 354 Kert Rannamäe 2014 Vastseliina G 31,90 31,60 31,90

6 577 Romero Tiks 2014 Kuldre Kool 31,32 31,14 31,32

7 352 Andreas Kala 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 30,62 30,62 30,17

8 359 Romet Tiks 2014 Kuldre Kool 29,60 29,60 28,43

9 600 Hugo Rihard Tigane 2013 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 29,53 29,53

10 602 Bert Paluoja 2014 Antsla g 29,35 29,35

11 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 27,23 27,23

12 694 Lucas K. H. Loquancio 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 24,62 24,62

13 632 Stefan Jõõger 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 24,49 24,49

14 351 Trevor Juhanson 2014 Antsla g 21,37 21,37

TV ketas 600 gr

1 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 37,36 37,36

2 563 Elissa Salumäe 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 26,45 26,45

3 384 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 23,00 23,00

4 570 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 22,35 22,35

5 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 20,07 20,07

6 321 Karoliis Tamm 2011 Parksepa KK 18,75 18,75

7 538 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 18,62 18,62

8 370 Olivia Taaber 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 17,66 17,66

9 536 Katariina Käärmann 2011 Antsla g 15,99 15,99

10 557 Hanna Leppik 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 15,32 15,32

11 541 Elli Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 13,50 13,50

12 331 Ingrid Schmeimann 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,75 10,75

13 542 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 10,25 10,25

14 327 Liis-Loreen Kivest 2012 Osula Põhikool 8,61 8,61

15 530 Mirelia Kreevald 2011 Antsla g NR

v.v Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa KK 22,60 22,60

PV pall

1 655 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 61,83 61,83 55,72

2 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 56,73 56,73 55,92

3 503 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla g 49,72 45,86 49,72

4 507 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 49,48 49,48 48,97

5 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 46,36 46,36 41,93

6 509 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 45,80 45,80 43,21

7 661 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 43,06 43,06 32,64

8 525 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 41,83 41,74 41,83

9 656 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 35,31 35,31

10 306 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 35,22 35,22

11 506 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 30,83 30,83

12 303 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 28,70 28,70

PV ketas 750 gr

1 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 41,33 41,33

2 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 32,47 32,47

3 509 Cristofer Paidre 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 30,61 30,61

4 661 Stenar Suvi 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 27,51 27,51



5 506 Kaspar Jaaska 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 26,67 26,67

6 306 Henri Kender 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 26,31 26,31

7 525 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 24,35 24,35

8 503 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla g 24,29 24,29

9 507 Kristover Kindsiveer 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 22,77 22,77

10 655 Robin Leius 2011 Parksepa Keskkool 22,52 22,52

11 656 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 16,56 16,56

12 303 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 13,38 13,38

TN pall

1 608 Kätriin-Karoliine Kindsiveer 2013 Parksepa KK 44,31 44,31

2 609 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa KK 38,89 38,89

3 365 Triin Pikkas 2013 Osula Põhikool 35,20 35,20

4 603 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 26,49 26,49

5 383 Emma Ermel 2013 Osula Põhikool 23,42 23,42

6 366 Marisabella Kala 2016 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 16,17 16,17

7 1000 Elora Salumäe 2015 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 15,59 15,59

TV pall

1 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 46,65 46,65 43,87

2 535 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 39,25 38,29 39,25

3 538 Kaisa Paring 2011 Kuldre Kool 38,09 37,94 38,09

4 543 Brita Müür 2012 Osula Põhikool 36,15 34,18 36,15

5 530 Mirelia Kreevald 2011 Antsla g 35,30 35,30 35,27

6 654 Janelle Kamber 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 34,13 34,13 33,34

7 563 Elissa Salumäe 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 33,07 32,46 33,07

8 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 32,97 31,78 32,97

9 384 Saskia Siska 2012 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 31,55 31,55

10 534 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 30,56 30,56

11 570 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 29,28 29,28

12 536 Katariina Käärmann 2011 Antsla g 28,66 28,66

13 331 Ingrid Schmeimann 2012 Osula Põhikool 27,97 27,97

14 542 Amanda-Airiin Klaar 2012 Osula Põhikool 27,83 27,83

15 547 Käroli Udras 2012 Parksepa KK 27,59 27,59

16 370 Olivia Taaber 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 26,88 26,88

17 544 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 22,43 22,43

18 541 Elli Liis Ladva 2012 Osula Põhikool 19,93 19,93

19 327 Liis-Loreen Kivest 2012 Osula Põhikool 17,72 17,72

PN 1000 m

1 579 Robin Kuus 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 3:54.96

2 572 Roland Kannimäe 2015 Antsla g 4:07.66

3 575 Eero Kaseväli 2013 Kuldre Kool 4:13.05

4 578 Renek Hõrak 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 4:18.31

5 632 Stefan Jõõger 2013 Parksepa Keskkool 4:25.75

6 602 Bert Paluoja 2014 Antsla g 4:32.14

7 359 Romet Tiks 2014 Kuldre Kool 4:53.37

PV 1000 m

1 523 Paul Jonathan Sissas 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3:29.18

2 524 Kristofer Nool 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3:30.06

3 501 Oliver Värton 2011 Antsla g 3:32.24

4 525 Martin Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3:50.55

5 656 Martin Timmi 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3:54.43

6 503 Mairon Niilus 2012 Antsla g 3:56.67

7 502 Keven Pärna 2012 Antsla g 3:57.28

8 367 Keron Mõttus 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 3:59.85

9 303 Hugo Park 2012 Parksepa Keskkool 4:10.93

TN 600 m

1 611 Eliise Marii Mikson 2013 Parksepa KK 2:17.66

2 608 Kätriin-Karoliine Kindsiveer 2013 Parksepa KK 2:24.79

3 609 Sandra Kärbla 2013 Parksepa KK 2:26.94

4 603 Karoliine Veidik 2013 Antsla g 2:34.64

TV 600 m

1 566 Marii Mercedes Raju 2011 Rõuge Põhikool 1:51.56

2 561 Emily Kägo 2011 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1:56.51



3 544 Aureelia Lauter 2011 Osula Põhikool 1:58.82

4 545 Liis Kärbla 2011 Parksepa KK 2:00.82

5 560 Helena Lõiv 2011 Vastseliina G 2:04.49

6 565 Helena Sepp 2011 Võru Kesklinna Kool 2:06.46

7 368 Janne Marie Kõlli 2012 Antsla g 2:07.76

8 557 Hanna Leppik 2012 Väike Werrone Kool 2:07.78

9 535 Hanna Ivask 2011 Antsla g 2:08.90

10 570 Lisethe Leppoja 2012 Puiga PK 2:11.93

11 534 Emma Estelle Kulbin 2012 Antsla g 2:19.74

12 529 Izanna Junolainen 2011 Antsla g 2:21.05
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